

2017 – White Book – Changes

Section	Change	2016 page numbers	2017 page numbers
Throughout	Changed law references where laws have been renumbered/moved.		
0.1 / 0.4	.1 reference 2017 Laws; .4 reformatted	5 – 6	5
1.6.4	Items added/deleted corresponding to changed RA options.	12 – 13	12 – 13
2.4.2	(c) Added examples for hybrid (Pachabo) scoring	33	32
2.8.3.2	Reference new Law 73C2	44	43
3.3.6	(b) VP adjustment corrected to converse of 2.4.2	61	61
3.7.4 *	Scoring arrow-switched boards at teams-of-eight	–	68 – 69
3.7.5 *	Teams of 12+	–	69
3.8	Rewritten to account for sitouts in the qualifying stage	69	69
4.1.4 *	Moved from 8.82.3	(146)	77
5.1	EBL updated screen regulations	82 – 83	82 – 84
6.1.6	Use new wording of Law 79C1: change ‘scorer’ to ‘official’.	86	87
8.12.5 and throughout	Added ‘extremely’ (serious error); deleted ‘wild or’ (gambling)	108 – 110	109 – 111
8.12.12	Rewritten – removed reference to old Law 12C1 (e)	111 – 112	112 – 113
8.15.2	Deleted	113	---
8.16.10	Rewritten for new Law 16B1 (a)	116	117
8.17.1	Deleted: WBFLC minute not consistent with new law	116	–
8.23.all	.1 deleted (WBFLC minute not relevant); .2 moved to 8.72	119	–
8.24.1	WBFLC minute deleted. Rewritten: change of ‘auction period’ to ‘auction’ in Law 24.	120	120
8.25.4	Rewritten – no ‘pause for thought’	120	120
8.25.5 / 8.25.6	Old .5 deleted; old .6 renumbered .5, and rewritten: the footnote to Law 25 is now Law 25A3	120 / 121	121
8.26.all	Parts rewritten/deleted/renumbered	121	121
8.27.all	Parts rewritten/deleted/renumbered	122 – 124	121 – 122
8.29.all	Parts rewritten/deleted/renumbered	124 – 125	122
8.31.1	Deleted – reference to deleted 8.29.1	125	–
8.40.1.7	Example reworked for new Blue Book “strong” opening	126	123
8.42.1	Rewritten for ‘ensures that dummy follows suit’ in Law 42A3	129	127
8.43.all	(WBFLC minutes) Deleted	129 – 130	–
8.45.all	Parts rewritten/deleted/renumbered: no ‘pause for thought’	130	127
8.50.2	Deleted WBFLC minute. In the example, delete ‘it appears that’.	131 – 132	128
8.64.1	Rewritten	133	129 – 130
8.68.1	Rewritten: play may continue	134	130
8.68.2	WBFLC minute deleted: replaced by a quote from Law 68B2	134	131
8.72.2 *	Moved from 8.23.2 – one example of old Law 23 has gone	(119)	133
8.78.3.1	Tried to explain ‘Aggregate Quotient’ scoring!	139	135
8.86.all	Parts rewritten/deleted. New 8.86.3 re ‘multiple results’.	147 – 148	142 – 143
8.87.2 *	Fouled board at teams (Law 87C/Law 86B2)	–	143
8.91.5	Rewritten using new wording of Law 91B	150	145
8,91.8	(WBFLC minute) Deleted	150	–

\* new